
St. Martin’s 24
th
 Annual Rummage Sale! 

You are invited to participate! 

It’s Our Biggest FUNDRAISER!! 

Here’s how you can help: 

 Clean out your closets, basement, garage, storage shed, etc. and donate 

your items!  We are unable to accept certain items, see attached list. 

 PLEASE: No broken items, stained/smelly clothing  

 Volunteer to help set-up, unload, clean-up, sort, price, help customers 

and be part of the FUN!   Volunteers needed after Masses on Sunday, July 24 to set up tables 

– meet us in the Parish Hall!  Volunteers needed 7/25–8/7 for collection, sorting, pricing, sales and 

cleanup!  

 Serve Our Parish and Our Community!  Meet fellow parishioners and 

enjoy the camaraderie!! 

Drop off Dates – Volunteers Needed to Assist – Unload, unpack, sort/place, etc. 

Mon. July 25  9AM–3PM and 6-8 PM 

Tues. July 26  9AM-3PM 

Wed. July 27  9AM-3PM and 6-8PM   

Thurs. July 28 9AM-3PM 

Sorting, Pricing, and Selling – Volunteers Needed and Always Appreciated! 

Fri. July 29  Sorting and Pricing  9AM–3PM 

Sat. July 30  Sorting and Pricing  9AM–3PM 

Mon. Aug. 1  Sorting and Pricing  9AM–3PM and 6-8 PM 

Tues. Aug. 2  Sorting and Pricing 9AM-3PM 

Wed. Aug. 3  Sorting and Pricing 9AM-3PM  

Thurs. Aug. 4 Sale Begins 8AM-5PM 

Fri. Aug. 5  8AM-5PM 

Sat. Aug. 6  8AM-3PM Sale Ends!  

Cleanup and Reset the Msgr. Martin Hall 

Sun. Aug. 7 after the 8:00 Mass 

 

Volunteer Sign-up Sheets are in the Narthex!  Hope you can join us! 



Please help us keep our sale safe for all who attend. 
 

St. Martin’s Rummage Sale CANNOT accept the 
following items: 

 

Rummage Sale staff have the authority to accept or decline any items.   
 

 Bunk beds* 

 Car seats, high chairs, strollers* 

 Cribs, crib mattresses* 

 Mattresses 

 Artificial Christmas trees 

 Strings of Christmas lights 

 Tires and wheels of any kind 

 Exercise equipment (e.g., treadmills, stationary bikes, elliptical and weight 
machines, free weights) 

 Non-functional or defective electrical appliances and devices 

 Paints, chemicals, fuels, cleaners, and other hazardous materials 

 Liquid fuel heaters 

 Used oil lamps 

 Water heaters and water softeners 

 Swimming pool/hot tub equipment 

 TVs of any kind 

 Computers 

 Office cubicles 

 Swings 

 Trophies 

 Medical equipment 

 Firearms and ammunition, including BB and pellet guns 

 Pianos and organs 

 Water beds and water bed frames 

 Carpeting 

 Window blinds unless in original packaging with installation brackets 

 Items with broken glass 

 Entertainment centers that require disassembly/reassembly 

 Any items that contain lead paint 
 
 
 

* Consumers Product Safety Act of 2008 prohibits the resale of these 
items. 

 


